HECHINGER STR

EIGENTUMSWOHNUNGEN

Nr.:

optional:

Etage Zi.
EG 2
1. OG 2
1. 0G 4
2.0G 2
2.0G 4
3. 0G 2
3.0G 4
4. 0G 2
4. 0G 3
TG-Stellplatz:

Wohnflache

44,04
59,34
93,82
59,34
93,82
59,34
93,29
60,57

71,68

46.000- b

Kaufpreis

330.300,- b
448.000,- b
708.300,- b
453.900,- b
717.700,- b
459.800,- b
722.900,- b
475.400,- b

569.800,- b
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Nr. 01 / EG / Gewerbsg



